  EasyWay Makes Your Ways Easier Sourcing Electronic Products in China
EasyWay Electronics Co., Ltd.
Add:   Room 201, Flat104,88 Baoming Road, Shanghai, China.     Zip: 201101
Tel:    86 21 6461 9409                  Fax: 86 21 5488 1949
E-mail: sales@easyway-electronics.com    http://www.easyway-electronics.com
Switching Power Adaptor EWS0530-Series Desktop Type
   5 ~30Watts, Single Output
Features:
 Low standby power (0.5W Max.)
 IEC320 2 round pin or 3flat pin input connector is optional
 Output mode: CV
 Protection:  Short-circuit, OVP, OCP
  Major applications: telecom equipments, ITE & AV
products, and etc…
Electrical Data:
1. Universal Input: 90-264VAC 47-63Hz
2. AC input current: 1.6A RMS
3. Load Regulation: ±5%
4. O/P Current: 0Amp Min.
5. MTBF: 35,000Hours
6. Hold Up Time: 10mS
           Environmental Data:
Mechanical Data: 1. Operating Temperature: 0℃ to 40℃
1. Weight: 200gms approx 2. Storage Temperature: -20℃to 85℃
2. Size: 86.5(L)*47.4.0(W)*32.0(H)mm approx 3. Humidity: 5% to 95% non condensing
3. Output connector: Optional
Model Power rating (Watt) O/P Voltage (V) O/P Current (A) max Remarks
EWS0530-024050 12.0 24.0 0.50
EWS0530-018083 15.0 18.0 0.83
EWS0530-015120 18.0 15.0 1.20
EWS0530-090256 23.0 9.0 2.56
EWS0530-024100 24.0 24.0 1.00
EWS0530-060417 25.0 6.0 4.17
EWS0530-090300 27.0 9.0 3.00
EWS0530-012250 30.0 12.0 2.50
EWS0530-015020 30.0 15.0 2.00
EWS0530-016019          30.0       16.0 1.90
EWS0530-018017 30.0 18.0 1.70
EWS0530-019016 30.0 19.0 1.60
EWS0530-020015 30.0 20.0 1.50
EWS0530-024130 30.0 24.0 1.30
Note: This form doesn’t include the complete models , if you need output voltage & current different from the above,
please feel free to e-mail us via sales@easyway-electronics.com or easyway06@gmail.com .